
S1/2 OF S1/2 OF SW1/4 OF NW1/4 E
670.24 FT EX 1.01 AC DESC IN QC 

DURANTY TRACY A
554 SW NUGGET WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

11-4S-15-00335-002

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

11415.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

10/08/2025 RP 4.00 36,000 0 0 36,000

STANDARD
3

179,633
16,500
36,000

232,133
4,599

227,534
HX HB 51,411

176,123
232,133

9,500

222,633

1522/2708 9/04/2024 WD U I 34 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KELLY TERRY M

DURANTY TRACY A

1480/291 10/24/2022 AG U I 21 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KELLY TERRY M

DURANTY TRACY A
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000048328 Mobile Home 10/03/2023

2024HX Base Yr

554 SW NUGGET WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0203 02 1,568 113.5000 116.90 183,299 2024 2024 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 MANUF 3  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1568

BAS 1,568 100 2024 1,568 179,633

1,568 1,568 179,633

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=15,16] E56 S28 W56 N28 $
.

BAS
2024

56

28

56

28

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

2 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2026 2025 100 800

3 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2026 2025 100 1,200

4 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,500.00 7,500.00 100 2026 2025 100 7,500

16,500

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 6.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 36,000


